
 

Notice dated 19.12.2022 

 
Interested bidders are requested to take note that tendering floor of MSTC will be activated for submission of 

EMD/ Tender Fee and online bid on & from 22.12.2022 in respect of the following tenders:- 

 

Sl. 

No. 

NIT No. e-Tender No. Last date of 

deposit of EMD 

& Tender Fee 

Last date of 

submission of 

online bid 

Tender 

ID 

1. SMP/KDS/LND/35-2022 

dated 21.10.2022 

MSTC/ERO/KOLKATA PORT 

TRUST/56/KOLKATA/22-23/23953 

Till 5.00 PM on 

02.01.2023 

Till 5.00 PM 

03.01.2023 

2395301 

2. SMP/KDS/LND/36-2022 

dated 21.10.2022 

MSTC/ERO/KOLKATA PORT 

TRUST/57/KOLKATA/22-23/23954 

Till 5.00PM on 

02.01.2023 

Till 5.00PM 

03.01.2023 

2395401 

3. SMP/KDS/LND/37-2022 

dated 21.10.2022 

MSTC/ERO/KOLKATA PORT 

TRUST/58/KOLKATA/22-23/23955 

Till 5.00PM on 

02.01.2023 

Till 5.00PM 

03.01.2023 

2395501 

4. SMP/KDS/LND/38-2022 

dated 21.10.2022 

MSTC/ERO/KOLKATA PORT 

TRUST/59/KOLKATA/22-23/23956 

Till 5.00PM on 

02.01.2023 

Till 5.00PM 

03.01.2023 

2395601 

 

Accordingly, prospective bidders are requested to remit Tender Fee & EMD till 5 PM by 02/01/2023     

and to submit online bid till 5 PM by 03/01/2023 as per extension notice dated 23.11.2022.  

All other terms & conditions of original NIT will remain same. 

 

This notice will be the part of the original NIT of the respective tenders against NIT Nos. 

SMP/KDS/LND/35-2022 to SMP/KDS/LND/38-2022 dated 21.10.2022 and extension Notice dated 

23.11.2022. 

 

 

Estate Manager (I/C) 


	Notice dated 19.12.2022
	Interested bidders are requested to take note that tendering floor of MSTC will be activated for submission of EMD/ Tender Fee and online bid on & from 22.12.2022 in respect of the following tenders:-
	Accordingly, prospective bidders are requested to remit Tender Fee & EMD till 5 PM by 02/01/2023     and to submit online bid till 5 PM by 03/01/2023 as per extension notice dated 23.11.2022.
	All other terms & conditions of original NIT will remain same.
	This notice will be the part of the original NIT of the respective tenders against NIT Nos. SMP/KDS/LND/35-2022 to SMP/KDS/LND/38-2022 dated 21.10.2022 and extension Notice dated 23.11.2022.

